3.CollegeDevelopment fee 

4.Games &Sports fee 

5.Libraryfee 

18000.00 

3000.00 

500.00 

1000.00 

500.00 

1000.00 

1000.00 

200.00 

6.Electricityfee 

7. Exam(Internal) fee 

8. Function/Festival fee 

9. Megazine fee 

10. Common Room Fee 300.00 

. 

Total = 27000.00 

Rupees (Twenty Seven Thousand) only 

Achievement 
The college has been showing remakable results in the B.Ed. Examinations 

since the very inception, producing good number of First Class students each year. 

It is for the good results shown every year that the college has been able to attract